
JV Baseball 
  

2024 JV Baseball  

Date Time Site Opponent Result  

Tue, Mar 26 4:15 PM Home Forest Hills L, 10-2 

Wed, Apr 10 4:15 PM Away Blacklick Valley  L, 6-5 

Fri, Apr 12 4:15 PM Home Windber Postponed to 4/27 

Mon, Apr 15 4:30 PM Away North Star Canceled 

Fri, Apr 19 4:15 PM Home Blacklick Valley  Stopped in 4th Inning - Rain 

Wed, Apr 24 4:30 PM Away Forest Hills L, 13-3 

Sat, Apr 27 10:00AM Home *Northern Cambria (DH) Canceled 

Sat, Apr 27 10:00AM Home Windber Canceled 

Sat, Apr 27 12:00PM Home Windber Canceled 

Fri, May 3 4:30 PM Away Windber Canceled 

Tue, May 7 4:30 PM Away Central Cambria L, 11-0 

Thu, May 9 4:15 PM Home Somerset L, 11-5 

Tue, May 14 4:15 PM Home Blacklick Valley L, 7-2 

          

          

          

*Heritage Conference 

 


